
FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION REPORT

Project Name and Number: 5600 West 7800 South - 8600 South Road Widening Project, RD 16-05

Contractor: Kilgore Contracting Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: 4,242,755.50$  
City portion paid was $474,122.82, 

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount: 4,242,755.50$  

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract: 0%

Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 12/11/2017
Final Completion: 9/13/2018

Summary of Change Orders:

Description

Total Change Order Amount -$                    

Description:  This project widened 5600 West between 7800 South and 8600 South to five lanes. The widening included 
a new signal at 8200 South, new sidewalk and bike lanes, improved drainage and new lighting and privacy walls.

Page 1


	Sheet1



